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Jacek Susta

Jakub Anderwald
Piotr Waskiewicz
Wojciech Puk

Pawet Podbielski
Barttomiej Parafiniuk
Mariusz Korzeniewski
Piotr Kozniewski
Michat Reicher

Iga Badora — Godlewska
Marcin Rogulski
Norbert Frydrychowicz
tukasz Zaniewski
Robert Jedynak

Piotr Maliszewski
Olga Maliszewska
Kamil Rosinski
Agnieszka Lesinska
Karol Ropielewski
Pawet Starewicz
Hubert Poszwiriski
Joanna Milewska
Pawet Makuta
Wojciech Oftarzewski
Michat Paszek
Konrad Rosinski

Nr startowy
10
11
1

15
24
17

20
19

18
23

14
17

16

21

22

12
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Puchar SZ

sz-1
39,97
44,43
42,66
42,38
42,72
44,72
45,59
45,56
45,12
49,32
47,91
44,72
54,65
53,22
55,97
61,65
58,94
57,94
56,72
75,54
49,47
50,82
52,93
200,00
200,00
200,00

SZ-2
55,21
52,22
54,03
54,53
55,53
53,90
53,94
54,90
57,00
55,00
57,75
61,72
59,84
62,66
60,16
57,75
62,16
66,15
67,88
81,53

200,00
200,00
200,00
58,87
200,00
200,00

Razem
95,18
96,65
96,69
96,91
98,25
98,62
99,53

100,46
102,12
104,32
105,66
106,44
114,49
115,88
116,13
119,40
121,10
124,09
124,60
157,07
249,47
250,82
252,93
258,87
400,00
400,00

Wynik
0,00
1,47
1,51
1,73
3,07
3,44
4,35
5,28
6,94
9,14

10,48
11,26
19,31
20,70
20,95
24,22
25,92
28,91
29,42
61,89
154,29
155,64
157,75
163,69
304,82
304,82





